JAY, E., GOULD, and LaDONNA, L., GUULD, ANDERDIN, AND. TAKE TAKEN, AND. TAKEN, AND. AND. AND. AND. AND. AND. AND. AND.
ment/microfilm/reception No
of Oregon. Tax Account Number: Code 41 Map 3909-11CD TL 9700 Key #555633 Adress: 4611 Sturdivant Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603 hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to MLA, Inc., an Ohio Corporation , hereinatter called assignee, and assignee's heirs, personal representatives, success assigns, all of the beneficial interest in and under said trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obh therein described or referred to, with the interest thereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to under said trust deed. The undersigned hereby covenants to and with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary of has the right to sell, transfer and assign the same, and the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that now unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust deed the sum of not less than \$.37.500.00
Tax Account Number: Code 41 Map 3909-11CD TL 9700 Key #555633 Address: 4611 Sturdivant Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603 hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to
Address: 4611 Sturdivant Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97603 hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to MLA, Inc., an Ohio Corporation hereinafter called assignee, and assignee's heirs, personal representatives, success assigns, all of the beneficial interest in and under said trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obi therein described or referred to, with the interest thereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to under said trust deed. The undersigned hereby covenants to and with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficial now unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust deed and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest there now unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust deed the sum of not less than \$.37.,500.00. In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires the singular includes the ph IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by an offi- authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors. DATED: July 17. .1989 BASIN LAND & HOME MORTGAGE, INC. NY: MALMAL
Klamath Falls, OR 97603 hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to
assigns, all of the beneficial interest in and under said trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and oble therein described or referred to, with the interest thereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to under said trust deed. The undersigned hereby covenants to and with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary of ficiary's successor in interest under said trust deed and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest there has the right to sell, transfer and assign the same, and the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that now unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust deed the sum of not less than \$.37.,500.00
assigns, all of the beneficial interest in and under said trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and oble therein described or referred to, with the interest thereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to under said trust deed. The undersigned hereby covenants to and with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary of ficiary's successor in interest under said trust deed and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest there has the right to sell, transfer and assign the same, and the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that now unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust deed the sum of not less than \$.37.,500.00
assigns, all of the beneficial interest in and under said truth call, rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to the therein described or referred to, with the interest thereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to under said trust deed. The undersigned hereby covenants to and with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or ficiary's successor in interest under said trust deed and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest there has the right to sell, transfer and assign the same, and the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that now unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust deed the sum of not less than \$.37,500.00 with thereon from
under said trust deed. The undersigned hereby covenants to and with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary of the undersigned hereby covenants to and with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficial interest the ficiary's successor in interest under said trust deed and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest the has the right to sell, transfer and assign the same, and the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that has the right to sell, transfer and assign the same, and the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that now unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust deed the sum of not less than \$.37.,500.00
ficiary's successor in interest under said trust deed and is the onter obligation secured thereby, and that has the right to sell, transfer and assign the same, and the note or other obligation secured thereby, and that now unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust deed the sum of not less than \$.37.,500.00
now unpaid on the obligations secured by said flust determined in the determined in the provided of the provided for the secure of the secure of the secure of the secure of the undersigned is in with the undersigned has here unto executed this document; if the undersigned is ration, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed here unto by an official difference of the undersigned of Directors. DATED: July 17,, 1989 BASIN LAND & HOME MORTGAGE, INC. BX: Marguet A. Marguet
In construing this instrument and whenever the context network the context in context in the instrument; if the undersigned is IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has hereunto executed this document; if the undersigned is ration, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by an official authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors. DATED:July 17,, 1989
ration, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corp
BY: Marguet & Nerture
BY: Marguet & Nerture
If executed by a corporation,
offix corporate seal) (If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.))
STATE OF OREGON
1989., by MARGARET L. HARDIN
of BASIN LAND & HOME MORTGAGE INC.
Notary Public for Oregon NOTARY PUBLIC - ORE
a se a construction de la co
(SEAL) My commission expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - ORE My Commission Expires: /-/9-
(SEAL) My commission expires: My commission expires: My Commission Expires My Commission Expires STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
(SEAL) My commission expires: My commission expires:
(SEAL) My commission expires: My commission expires:
(SEAL) My commission expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - ORE My commission expires: My commission expires: My commission expires: Assignment of Trust DEED BY BENEFICIARY STATE OF OREGON, County of
My commission expires: My commission expires: NOTARY PUBLIC - ORE My commission expires: My commission expires: My commission expires: /-/9- My commission expires: /-/9- STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within Basin Land & Home Mortgage / / / 950 Klamath Avenus

174 N 164

这些社会的是在这个意